QUOTATION

Company Name :

GST No. :

Address :

Order No : EORD90 26062024140021

ARHAM - Mob : 8818811111

Date : 26-06-2024 14:00:21
Sr.No Item TGNO

1 SPS459 STONE PENDLE

SET
2 BR555 BRACELET
3 SLR2572 STONE LADIES

RING

Total

GWT

SPS459

BR555

SLR2572

0.000

LWT

3.855

7.821

2.444

14.120

NWT

0.160

4.940

0.190

5.290

Stn value

3.695

2.881

2.254

8.830

HM

192

828

210

1,230.000

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000
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